Cheney Boys Track Long Jump Records

FRESHMAN

1
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10
1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Drew Thalmann
Todd Davidson
Hunter Veith
Sean Osler
Tyler Traxson
Lucas Schroeder
David Albers
Kyle Coggins
Mark Bohm

Matt Bohm
Colby Noll

Tyler Patterson
Alan Scheer
Chad Pipkin
Cash Kramer
Curry Black
David Block
Aaron Derendinger
Tim Fouquet
Brian Taylor

JUNIOR
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Hunter Veith
Drew Thalmann
Alan Scheer
Matt Bohm
Cory Miller
Shane McGuire
Joe Snook
Sean Osler
David Wells
Mark Bohm

Bob Bayer
Gage Young
Scott Garton
Weston Lavington
Bill Hoffine
Kyle Sherwood
Chad Pipkin
Cash Kramer
Justus Ball
Randy Sexton

211"
207"
19' 3.75"
18' 10"
18' 8"
18'7.75"
18'7.5"
18'7.5"
18'6.75"
18' 4"
18'3"
18'3"
18'2.25"
18'0.5"
177"
17' 6"
17" 4"
17'2.5"
17" 1"
16' 10"

22'10.5"
21'8.25"
212"
20'5.25"
20'4.75"
20' 3.25"
20" 2"
20" 2"
20'1.5"
19'10.5
19' 8.5"
19'4.75"
19'4.5"
19' 4.25”
19' 4"
19' 3.5”
19' 3.25"
19' 3"
19' 2"
19" 1"

1994
1993
2010
2008
1999
1995
1996
2001
1978
1985
2002
2012
1974
1987
2009
1986
1983
1985
2011
1984

2012
1996
1976
1987
1982
1984
1976
2010
1982
1980
1975
1991
1988
2013
1973
2013
1989
201
1994
1973

SOPHOMORE
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Drew Thalmann
Hunter Veith

Matt Bohm

Mark Bohm

Tyler Patterson
Tyler Traxson
David Wells
David Albers

Alan Scheer
Shane McGuire
Aaron Derendinger
Stan Ross

Chad Pipkin
Cash Kramer
Sean Osler

Rod Scheer
Justus Ball
Weston Lavington
Joe Snook

Curry Black

SENIOR
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Hunter Veith
Gale Pipkin
Cory Miller

Ken Schomacker
Mark Bohm
Alan Scheer
Joe Hubener
Matt Bohm
Shane McGuire
David Wells
Roger Duell
Matt Voth
Gage Young
Chad Pipkin
Tyler Traxson
Nic Hillman
Curry Black
Larry Heck
Scott Garton
Tyler Sears

21'7.5"
21'6"
20' 8"
20'5"
20' 2.75”
20" 2"
19" 10"
19' 10"
19'7"
19'6"
19'6"
19'5"
19'5"
19'4.25"
19'2"
19" 1"
18'9.25"
18'7.5"
18'5.75"
18'5.5"

23'5.5”
22' 4"
22' 3"
22'1.75"
21'9.5"
21'5"
21'2.25"
212"
20" 10"
20" 11.25"
20' 8"
20' 5"
20'0.75"
19'10.5"
19'10.5"
19'3.75"
19'2.25"
19'2"
19'1.5"
19" 1.5"

1995
2011
1986
1979
2013
2000
1981
1997
1975
1983
1986
1966
1988
2010
2009
1982
1993
2012
1975
1987

2013
1969
1983
1962
1981
1977
2011
1988
1985
1983
1971
1995
1991
1990
2002
2004
1989
1993
1989
2009
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